
Product Guide
Issue 3 2011



Pantone at a glance

FORMULA GUIDE Solid coated 
& uncoated
n	 1,341 solid PANTONE Colors

DESIGNER FIELD GUIDE 
coated & uncoated
n	 1,341 solid PANTONE Colors

STARTER GUIDE coated & 
uncoated
n	 543 PANTONE Colors 

Pantone matching system 
solid colors 

PASTELS & NEONS coated & 
uncoated
n	 Broad palette of 154 pastels and 56 

neons

METALLICS coated
n	 Broad palette of 301 colorful metallics

PREMIUM METALLICS coated
n	 300 premium metallic colors

Pantone matching system 
solid color effects

COLOR BRIDGE® coated & 
uncoated
n	 1313 solid PANTONE Colors with 

CMYK simulations plus HTML and 
sRGB data

CMYK Coated & Uncoated
n	 2,868 CMYK process colors

Pantone matching system 
process colors

GoeGuide™ coated & uncoated
n	 2,058 solid Goe Colors

GoeBridge™ coated 
n	 2,058 solid Goe Colors with CMYK 

simulations plus HTML and sRGB data

Pantone Goe system 

PANTONE PLASTICS 
transparent selector
n	 735 transparent colors

PANTONE PLASTICS 
opaque selector
n	 1005 opaque colors

PANTONE PLASTICS 
Standard Chips
n	 Chips available in all PANTONE PLUS 

and FASHION + HOME colors

plastics system

paper guides
n	 Color codes have the TPX suffix
n	 2100 colors
n	 Supplements with 175 new colors
n	 The paper guides include: Color guide 

paper, Color Specifier paper

cotton guides
n	 Color codes have the TPX suffix
n	 2100 colors
n	 Supplements with 175 new colors only
n	 Cotton Passport, Cotton Planner, 

Swatch files, Swatch set, Swatch cards

nylon brights
n	 Color codes have the TN suffix
n	 21 fluorescent colors in Nylon

color management
n	 CAPSURE
n	 Color Cue
n	 Color Munki Design

fashion & home 



COLOR MANAGER Software is a robust desktop application 
that provides the assurance and confidence to use the latest 
PANTONE Colors accurately. 

n	 Automatically updates all PANTONE Color Libraries 
n	 COLOR MANAGER directly integrates values from all of 

the PANTONE libraries into design software programs - 
QuarkXPress®, Corel® and Adobe® Creative Suite® design 
programs

n	 Uses PANTONE PLUS Color Bridge values
n	 Builds ICC profile-based device-specific CMYK recipes for 

any PANTONE Graphics library
n	 Visualize spot vs. 4-color process
n	 Synchronizes spot color values to design applications
n	 Consists of all Pantone color Libraries

COLOR MANAGER	 PSD-CM100	 £45

PANTONE COLOR MANAGER Software

Formula Guide 
Mixing Base Colors

PANTONE Yellow

PANTONE Yellow 012

PANTONE Orange 021

PANTONE Warm Red

PANTONE Red 032

PANTONE Rubine Red

PANTONE Rhodamine Red

PANTONE Purple

PANTONE Violet

PANTONE Blue 072

PANTONE Reflex Blue

PANTONE Process Blue

PANTONE Green

PANTONE Black

Number of Colors

1341

Color Sequence

100-877

1205-5875

7401-7771

Paper Stocks

Coated, Uncoated

Neons
Mixing Base Colors

PANTONE 801

PANTONE 802

PANTONE 803

PANTONE 804

PANTONE 805

PANTONE 806

PANTONE 807

Number of Colors

56

Color Sequence

901-942

Paper Stocks

Coated, Uncoated

Metallics
Mixing Base Colors

PANTONE 871

PANTONE 872

PANTONE 873

PANTONE 874

PANTONE 875

PANTONE 876

PANTONE 877

Number of Colors

301

Color Sequence

8001-8965

Paper Stocks

Coated

Premium Metallics 
Mixing Base Colors

PANTONE SILVER

PANTONE MEDIUM YELLOW

PANTONE BRIGHT ORANGE

PANTONE BRIGHT RED

PANTONE STRONG RED

PANTONE PINK

PANTONE MEDIUM PURPLE

PANTONE DARK BLUE

PANTONE MEDIUM BLUE

PANTONE BRIGHT GREEN

PANTONE NEUTRAL BLACK

Number of Colors

300

Color Sequence

10101-10399

Paper Stocks

Coated

Mixing Base Colors

PANTONE MEDIUM YELLOW

PANTONE BRIGHT ORANGE

PANTONE BRIGHT RED

PANTONE STRONG RED

PANTONE PINK

PANTONE MEDIUM PURPLE

PANTONE DARK BLUE

PANTONE MEDIUM BLUE

PANTONE BRIGHT GREEN

PANTONE NEUTRAL BLACK

Number of Colors

2058

Color Sequence

1-1-1 to 165-2-7

Paper Stocks

Coated, Uncoated

Pastels 
Mixing Base Colors

PANTONE Yellow 0131

PANTONE Red 0331

PANTONE Magenta 9521

PANTONE Violet 0631

PANTONE Blue 0821

PANTONE GREEN 0921

PANTONE BLACK 0961

Number of Colors

154

Color Sequence

9020-9603

Paper Stocks

Coated, Uncoated

PANTONE Plus 
(PANTONE matching system - quick reference guide) 

PANTONE 
Goe

Available as a free download with PANTONE PLUS and FASHION + HOME color guides.



The Pantone Plus Series

PANTONE formula guides 
The PLUS SERIES FORMULA GUIDES are the updated versions 
of the indispensable PANTONE MATCHING SYSTEM® 

n	 1,341 solid PANTONE Colors, including 14 base colors
n	 Chromatically arranged fan format with a Color locator index
n	 Ink mixing formulas in parts
n	 Includes ColorChecker® Lighting Indicator to aid in lighting 

evaluation

Two-guide set 
coated, uncoated	 GP1301 	 £89 	

D
A

T
A

 S
H

E
E

T

1

PANTONE solid chips  
It’s never been easier to get a perfect match on coated or 
uncoated stock. 

n	 Six chips per solid PANTONE color and seven colors per 
page

n	 1,341 color choices, on both coated and uncoated stock
n	 Each color is printed on an individual loose-leaf-style page
n	 Simplified, neat chip removal
n	 Palette experimentation

PANTONE solid chips two-book set 
coated, uncoated	 GP1303 	 £209 	

STARTER GUIDE solid coated & uncoated
This guide is a great way to begin using PANTONE Colors in 
your design work. It’s perfect for students or anyone starting out 
in design.

n	 543 PANTONE Colors selected from all PLUS SERIES Solid 
Color libraries

n	 Chromatically arranged fan format
n	 All colors mixed from a set of 14 PANTONE Basic Color Inks 

(metallics also include a metallic base)
n	 PREMIUM METALLICS Formulated with non-leafing, coatable 

inks
n	 Contains lithographic printing ink mixing formulas for every 

color in parts and/or percentages

PANTONE Starter Guide

solid coated & uncoated®	 GG1311	 £40 	

match on press 

starter guide

communicating  
color

All prices exclude VAT

PANTONE 
solid chips set

PANTONE solid chips complete set 
n	 Complete set all solid color chips
n	 Five book set

PANTONE solid chips complete set 
solid coated, uncoated,
metallics coated, premium metallics coated,
pastels & neons coated 	 GP1306 	 £379 	



DESIGNER FIELD GUIDE
A multi-function version of our popular PANTONE PLUS SERIES 
FORMULA GUIDE combining portability with versatility.

n	 Large-sized color viewing area with a tear-out chip for each 
color

n	 1,341 solid PANTONE Colors printed on coated and 
uncoated stock

n	 “Built”-brand neoprene carrying sleeve included for each 
guide

n	 Contains lithographic printing ink mixing formulas for every 
color in percentages

n	 Includes ColorChecker® lighting indicator to aid in lighting 
evaluation

PANTONE Designer Field guide® 

coated	 GD1301	 £84	
uncoated 	 GD1302 	 £84	
coated, uncoated set	 GD1303 	 £144	

designer field 
guide

PANTONE 801            50.00
PANTONE 802            93.80

PANTONE 
808 C

PANTONE 
1775 U
R 255   G 139   B 154
HTML FF8B9A

PANTONE 
1765 UP

    0      36     17       0

PANTONE 801            50.00
PANTONE 802            93.80

PANTONE 
808 C

PANTONE 
1775 U
R 255   G 139   B 154
HTML FF8B9A

PANTONE 
1765 UP

    0      36     17       0

PANTONE color bridge® 
Match Pantone Colors using four-color process. This guide helps 
users see where a spot PANTONE Color is really necessary.

n	 Side-by-side color comparisons
n	 CMYK, RGB and HTML values
n	 1,313 PANTONE Colors
n	 Coated and uncoated guides available

PANTONE color bridge® 
coated	 GG4003	 £99	
uncoated 	 GG4004 	 £99	
coated, uncoated set	 GP4002 	 £169	
 	

PANTONE CMYK guides 
Simplifies choosing easy-to-match process colors.

n	 2868 colors
n	 Comprehensive CMYK palette
n	 2 guide set coated, uncoated
n	 Colors arranged chromatically for ease of selection

Pantone CMYK Guides 
coated, uncoated	 GP4001	 £99 	

solid to CMYK 

CMYK color

The Pantone Plus Series

D
A

T
A

 S
H

E
E

T

2

All prices exclude VATAll prices exclude VAT



PANTONE Pastels & Neons
n	 Select from 154 soothing pastels or specify from a newly 

expanded range of 56 hot neons to add vibrancy to your 
designs. 

n	 Colors arranged chromatically and ink mixing formulas provided.
n	 Coated and uncoated stocks together in one convenient guide.
n	 Six specification chips for each PANTONE pastel color. 210 

shades to choose from.

PANTONE pastelS & NEONS guide
coated, uncoated	 GG1304  	 £63	
PANTONE pastelS & NEONS chips 
coated, uncoated 	 GB1304	 £140	

The Pantone Plus Series

neons & pastels

Pantone Premium Metallics  
The PLUS SERIES PREMIUM METALLICS is an all new book of 
300 dazzling metallic colors.

n	 Greater brilliance, easily coated without loss in luster, longer
life after printing no tarnishing or blemishing.
n	 Chromatically arranged fan guide. 
n	 Ink formulations provided. 

PANTONE Premium MetallicS guide
	 GG1305  	 £63	
PANTONE Premium MetallicS chips 
	 GB1305  	 £140		

PANTONE Metallic Colors 
n	 Broad palette of 301 colorful metallics printed on coated 

stock, complete with ink formulas.

n	 Seven base colors shown with and without a gloss overprint 
varnish for visualizing its affect on the color.

PANTONE metallic GUIDE 
coated 	 GG1307  	 £59	
PANTONE metallic chips 
coated 	 GB1307 	 £144	

matching metallic

D
A

T
A

 S
H

E
E

T

3

4 pages	

replacement chip pages
PANTONE replacement chip pages. 

PANTONE solid chips  
coated 	 1RPSC	 £6.50	 4RPSC	 £23	  
uncoated 	 1RPSU	 £6.50	 4RPSU	 £23	

PANTONE Metallic Chips coated	 1RPUM 	 £6.50	 4RPUM 	 £23        

PANTONE Premium Metallic Chips coated	 1RPMC 	 £6.50	 4RPMC  	 £23        

PANTONE pastelS & NEONS chips  
coated 	 1RPPC	 £6.50	 4RPPC	 £23          
uncoated 	 1RPPU	 £6.50	 4RPPU	 £23	           

1 page	

All prices exclude VAT



The Pantone Plus Series

n  �FORMULA guides  
coated, uncoated

n  �COLOR BRIDGE  
coated, uncoated

n  �METALLIC FORMULA guide  
coated

n  �PREMIUM METALLICS guide 
coated

n  �PASTELS & NEONS guide 

coated, uncoated
n  �CMYK guide 

coated, uncoated
n  �SOLID chips  

coated, uncoated
n  �PREMIUM metallicS chips  

coated, uncoated
n  �PASTELS & NEONS chips  

coated, uncoated

PANTONE REFERENCE LIBRARY
		  GPC003	 £720  
PANTONE REFERENCE LIBRARY
	 with Goe 	 GPC004	 £999  	

n  �FORMULA GUIDE 
coated, uncoated

n  �COLOR BRIDGE 
coated, uncoated

n  �CMYK guide 
coated, uncoated 

n  �carrying case 
ballistic nylon

PANTONE ESSENTIALS
		  GPG001 	 £279	

PANTONE SOLID Guide Set
A foundation set of four chromatically arranged fan guides for 
graphic designers, pre-press and printers. This money-saving 
bundle is ideal for color and design professionals who work with 
diverse color palettes. 

Package includes: 

n  FORMULA GUIDE Solid Coated & Uncoated
n  �PASTELS & NEONS Coated & Uncoated
n  PREMIUM METALLICS Coated

PANTONE SOLID Guide set
 	 Set of 4 fan guides 	 GP1302	 £175	

PANTONE® PORTABLE GUIDE STUDIO  
		  GPG004 	 £379	

PANTONE PORTABLE GUIDE STUDIO
The PANTONE PORTABLE GUIDE STUDIO contains the guides 
listed above plus:

n  ��METALLICS Coated
n  ��PREMIUM METALLICS Coated
n  ��PASTELS & NEONS Coated & Uncoated

essentials

solid guide bundle

reference library

Pantone Essentials
The PANTONE ESSENTIALS six guide set.

Pantone Reference Library 
The PANTONE REFERENCE LIBRARY is a comprehensive 
collection of the most popular PANTONE Publications. It’s 
the perfect tool for design firms, print shops, or corporate 
communications departments.

D
A

T
A

 S
H

E
E

T

4

All prices exclude VAT



Pantone Goe

GoeSystem 
This value bundle includes GoeGuide, GoeSticks, Goe digital 
library and myPANTONE palettes CD. All housed in the Goe 
cube case. Choose from coated and uncoated versions.

PANTONE Goe™ System  
coated	 GSPS001 	 £319      

PANTONE Goe™ System  
uncoated	 GSPS002 	 £319      

complete 
GoeSystem

PANTONE GoeGuides
Use the GoeGuide to preview how paper stock will affect a color’s 
appearance. 

n  �Wide gamut of 2,058 solid colors printed on coated and 
uncoated stock

n  �Pantone published RGB and HTML values
n  Ink mixing formulas

GoeGuide™ 
coated	 GSGS001 	 £63	
GoeGuide™ 
uncoated	 GSGS002 	 £63	
GoeGuide™ 
coated, uncoated set	 GSPS005 	 £103      

Pantone GoeBridge
Optimize viewing of Goe Colors on-screen and the Web using 
the sRGB and HTML values provided and use GoeBridge as a 
CMYK color selector!

n  �2058 solid Goe Colors
n  �CMYK equivalents and screen tint percentages

PANTONE GoeBridge™ coated
coated	 GSG4001  	 £95        

Pantone GoeSticks
The 2058 adhesive-backed PANTONE GoeSticks specification 
chips come in two-binder sets. Six chips per color provide a 
precise and professional means of communicating color choices. 

PANTONE GoeSticks™  
coated	 GSBS001	 £239      

PANTONE GoeSticks™  
uncoated	 GSBS002	 £239      

PANTONE GoeSticks™ replacement pages
coated, price per page	 GSRPC 	 £6         
uncoated, price per page	 GSRPU 	 £6         

match on press

select color

solid to CMYK

All prices exclude VAT

D
A

T
A

 S
H

E
E

T

5



All prices exclude VAT

D
A

T
A

 S
H

E
E

T

6Plastics System

PANTONE PLASTICS transparent selector
n	 735 transparent colors chips arranged and stored in  

2 ring binders

PLASTICS transparent selector (2 binders) 	
		  PBT100	 £1260
Replacement chips 	 LCQ	 £3

PANTONE PLASTICS transparent selector
n	 1005 opaque colors chips arranged and stored in 3 ring 

binders

PLASTICS opaque selector (3 binders)	
		  PBQ100	 £1596
Replacement chips 	 LCT 	 £3

Our plastics color system provides a way for designers and manufacturers to accurately specify colors for 
their products.

n  System includes transparent, opaque, pearlescents, fluorescents and metallics.
n  Color chips provide three thicknesses to display different levels of translucency.
n  Chips are arranged and stored in ring binders. All chips have a gloss finish & opaque chips a matte finish.
n  Large-size polypropylene chip standard in your favorite PANTONE Color. 
n  The PANTONE® PLASTICS selector is widely used in the manufacture of plastic materials and products.

transparent

opaque

PANTONE PLASTICS transparent 
& opaque selector
n	 5 Binder set containing all 1740 colors: 1005 opaque  
(3 binders), 735 transparent (2 binders)

PLASTICS opaque and transparent (5 binders)
	 PPTQ100	 £2636
Replacement chips opaque 	 LCQ	 £3
Replacement chips transparent 	 LCT	 £3
  	

plastic set

PANTONE PLASTIC STANDARD Chips
n	 Larger chip measures 3” x 1-7/8” in size
n	 Chips have both gloss and matte finishes
n	 Tiered thickness of 1mm and 2mm to allow for color 

visualization
n	 pigment formulations are also available in other plastic resins
n	 Includes hole in top corner to enable palette grouping on 

rings
n	 Spectral data and pigment formulations included

Individual chips available in all PANTONE PLUS and 
FASHION + HOME Library colors, as well as custom colors
For more information on PANTONE PLASTIC STANDARD Chips, 
Please email infoeuro@pantone.com

PLASTICS Standard Chips 		 PMS	 £14      
PLASTICS Standard Chips 		 FH	 £14     

plastic standard 
chips



Fashion & Home

D
A

T
A

 S
H

E
E

T

7

color guide – paper
n	 New larger size format provides a greater visualisation of color
n	 Stripe coated and chromatically arranged by color family
n	 Fan deck contains 2100 PANTONE Textile colors
n	 Includes COLOR MANAGER software download

color guide paper - new colors
n	 Supplement color- on-paper fan deck of our 175 new fashion 

driven colors
n	 Arranged by color family for ease of use
n	 Includes COLOR MANAGER software download

FASHION + HOME color guide	  
2100 colors	   FGP120  	 £170        

A richer color vocabulary with 2,100 technically achievable shades for fashion, home and interiors featuring the most 
sought after hues for today and tomorrow.

n  �A broad assortment of nuanced neutrals and mid-tones
n  �Many complex hues with greater depth and intensity
n  �A wide variety of vibrant brights across all color families
n  Subdued and smoky variations of popular choices

To help uphold consistency and accuracy of all 2100 colors in our system we formed a partnership with Clariant 
International Ltd., one of the world’s largest textile colorant and chemical producers. Together, Pantone and Clariant 
are proud to present our SMART system, the world’s first method of color creation designed with the
fashion and home furnishings markets in mind.

color specifier – paper
Ideal for product development and for attaching to design sketches.

n	 All  2100 colors chromatically arranged by color family
n	 Six larger–sized tear–out chips for each color, 7 colors per 

page all in one single volume
n	 Larger format provides greater visualization
n	 Includes Color manager Software download

color specifier paper – New Colors
n	 Features our 175 new fashion driven colors
n	 Arranged by color family for ease of use
n	 Includes COLOR MANAGER software download 

FASHION + HOME color specifier	  
2100 colors	 FBP120  	 £385        
FASHION + HOME color specifier & guide bundle
2100 colors	 FPP120  	 £500        
color specifier Replacement Pages	
Single page 	 TPXRP	 £6.50

select color

communicate 
color

All prices exclude VAT



Fashion & Home

D
A

T
A

 S
H

E
E

T

8

All prices exclude VAT

cotton planner
Arranged chromatically by color family, this compact reference 
contains all 2100 fabric chips in one convenient binder. Includes 
COLOR MANAGER software download enabling digital design with 
all PANTONE Color libraries. This is the ideal color locator for those 
who need to make quick color decisions.

cotton planner - new colors
n	 Features our 175 new fashion driven colors in 100% cotton 

chip format
n	 Color family arrangement 
n	 Includes COLOR MANAGER software download 

FASHION + HOME cotton planner
2100 colors	   FFC125  	 £779        

communicate  
color

SMART color swatch card
Setting up seasonal colour palettes has never been easier. 
Individual unbacked loose fabric swatches available for all 
2100 colours provide a precise way to select, specify, control 
and communicate your colour choices. Double folded fabric 
measures 10 x 10 cm;. Unfolded swatch measures 10 x 20 
cm; giving vendors twice the amount of fabric for optimum 
colour visualization and instrumental evaluation. Each card is 
identified with four PANTONE Color name and number strips 
so that a swatch can be cut when being used for design or 
merchandising tools.

FASHION + HOME cotton swatch
		  SWCDX  	 £7.75        
(Only available from selected outlets)

SMART color

cotton passport PANTONE® cotton passport
For those on the move, a compact, portable book displaying 
all of our 2100 colors in cotton chip format presented in a user-
friendly accordion style format. Chromatically arranged and 
permanently affixed, the cotton passport is ideal for making 
quick color choices in the office or while traveling. Includes 
COLOR MANAGER software download enabling digital design 
with all PANTONE Color libraries.

PANTONE® cotton passport – New Colors
n	 Compact, portable color card displaying our 175 new fashion 

driven colors
n	 Permanently affixed cotton chips are arranged by color family 
n	 175 new color card fits easily into current PANTONE cotton 

passport 
n	 Includes COLOR MANAGER software download

FASHION + HOME cotton passport
2100 colors	 FFC124  	 £430        



cotton swatch set
The ultimate creative tool. Chromatically arranged by color family, 
this ideal portable case contains removable 2.5 x 10 cm loose 
format cotton swatches of all  2100 colors. Arranged on rings 
in groups of 35 and displayed in two removable trays for ease 
of use, designers can use the 5 additional rings included to 
compare and combine swatches and develop individual color 
palettes.

cotton swatch set - new colors
n	 Features 1” x 4” loose format cotton swatches of our 175 

new fashion driven colors
n	 Swatches are arranged by color family and presented on 

rings in groups of 35 
n	 Color swatches come off the rings easily so you can compare 

and combine swatches to develop your own color story
n	 New colors ring set (5 rings) can be added into current 

PANTONE FASHION + HOME swatch set
n	 Includes COLOR MANAGER software download

FASHION + HOME cotton swatch set
2100 colors	 FFC126  	 £2870        

cotton 
swatch set 

cotton swatch files
Chromatically arranged by color family this four-volume deluxe 
set contains removable 5 x 5 cm loose format cotton swatches 
of all 2100 colors. Allows designers to create solid color palettes 
and then mix and match for yarn dye or print combinations. 
Provides quality control with a reference of all colors being used 
for production.

cotton swatch files - new colors
n	 Individual binder containing our 175 new fashion driven colors
n	 2” x 2” removable loose-format cotton swatches are arranged 

by color family with each swatch fitting into its own numbered 
pocket

n	 Provides quality control with a permanent reference of 
production colors

n	 Includes COLOR MANAGER software download 

FASHION + HOME cotton swatch set
2100 colors	 FFC123  	 £3565        

cotton 
swatch files 

Fashion & Home

D
A

T
A

 S
H

E
E

T

9

All prices exclude VAT



D
A

T
A

 S
H

E
E

T

10Fashion & Home

All prices exclude VAT

nylon brights set
New Electric Hues Add Color Vibrancy and a Brilliant Pop to 
Your Designs. New collection of nylon swatches featuring the 21 
most important shocking fluorescent shades provides designers 
developing products in nylon materials with an internationally  
recognized standard for accurate color selection, specification and 
reproduction.

n	 Set of 21 2.5 x 10 cm loose format nylon swatch standards 
generously sized to provide greater visualization

n	 Conveniently packaged on a single ring for easy removability
n	 Every 2.5 x 10 cm fabric color swatch is large enough to 

make true color decisions 
n	 The loose, unbacked design enables fabric to be compared 

to skin tones and other materials
n	 COLOR MANAGER software enables digital design with all 

PANTONE Color libraries.

FASHION + HOME nylon brights swatch
		  FFN100  	 £89.95        

nylon brights swatch card
n	 Individual loose format nylon swatches available for all 21 

colors
n	 Double-layered nylon swatch measures 10 x 10 cm
n	 Unfolded swatch measures 10 x 20 cm giving vendors twice 

the amount of nylon fabric 
n	 The loose, unbacked design allows swatches to be 

compared to skin tones or other materials
n	 Each individual card is identified with three PANTONE Color 

name and number strips
n	 Spectral data available
n	 Clariant dye recipes provided at matchpantonecolors.com

FASHION + HOME nylon brights swatch card
		  SWCDTN  	 £11.25        
(Only available from selected outlets.)

nylon brights

COLOR MANAGER Software is a robust desktop application 
that provides the assurance and confidence to use the latest 
PANTONE Colors accurately. 

n	 Automatically updates all PANTONE Color Libraries 
n	 COLOR MANAGER directly integrates values from all of 

the PANTONE libraries into design software programs - 
QuarkXPress®, Corel® and Adobe® Creative Suite® design 
programs

n	 Uses PANTONE PLUS Color Bridge values
n	 Builds ICC profile-based device-specific CMYK recipes for 

any PANTONE Graphics library
n	 Visualize spot vs. 4-color process
n	 Synchronizes spot color values to design applications
n	 Consists of all Pantone color Libraries

COLOR MANAGER	 PSD-CM100	 £45

PANTONE COLOR MANAGER Software



Color Management

D
A

T
A

 S
H

E
E

T

11

All prices exclude VAT

ColorMunki™ Design
The ColorMunki Design provides a new level of freedom and 
flexibility in color selection, usage, and control of virtually 
any color, including all your Pantone libraries. This all-in-one 
spectrophotometer easily captures colors and calibrates all your 
monitors, printers and projectors.

Package includes:

n	 White ColorMunki spectrophotometer
n	 ColorMunki palette creation software
n	 ColorMunki color calibration software
n	 ColorMunki protection bag/monitor holder
n	 Quick Start Guide and USB power cord

ColorMunki™ Design
		  MEU115-G  	 £325	

ColorMunki™ 
design

CapSure: portable color measurement tool
The revolutionary handheld color measurement tool that 
accurately reads color on a wide range of surfaces and materials 
to produce a precise match with any of thousands of colors from 
available electronic fan decks. CAPSURE is lightweight and easy 
to use, and it can isolate colors within a multi-colored pattern 
for developing matching or complementary color palettes. Color 
information can be recorded and saved.

n	 Preview samples before measurement
n	 Zoom in to manually select specific areas or automatically 

identify the dominant shades from detailed and multicolored 
samples.

n	 Identify colors from a wide range of surfaces, materials and 
fabrics, including accurate reads from multi-colored patterns.

n	 Portable and convenient tool: goes wherever you need to go; 
lightweight and powered with a USB rechargeable battery.

CapSure	 RM200-PT01 	 £459	

ColorCue®2.1 PLUS: identify Pantone colors
The new ColorCue®2.1 PLUS lets you identify the colors that 
inspire you and match PANTONE® Colors wherever you go. The 
ColorCue®2.1 PLUS enables you to cross match any material 
or surface to the PANTONE PLUS SERIES and PANTONE 
FASHION + HOME, PANTONE Goe™ or PANTONE PAINTS + 
INTERIORS color palettes.

n	 7 complete PANTONE Libraries in one device
n	 Identifies neighborhood colors - lighter/darker colors, redder/

greener colors, yellower/blues colors, close colors
n	 Large multi-line color display
n	 Ability to save 30 readings

ColorCue®2.1 PLUS
		  GEB105 	 £180	

CapSure

ColorCue®2.1 
PLUS

PANTONE®

26-3-1C

Even the most advanced monitors require adjustment for different lighting conditions and environments to maximize 
their performance. Calibrating your display lets you control what you see on your monitor and ensures colors are 
accurate and consistent day-to-day, image-to-image, or on multiple systems for print, Web or video output.



Index

STARTER GUIDE	 GG1311

FORMULA GUIDE coated/uncoated	 GP1301

SOLID CHIPS coated/uncoated	 GP1303

SOLID CHIPS Set (5 book set)	 GP1306

COLOR BRIDGE coated	 GG4003

COLOR BRIDGE uncoated	 GG4004

COLOR BRIDGE SET coated/uncoated	 GP4002

CMYK SET coated & uncoated	 GP4001

DESIGNER FIELD GUIDE - coated	 GD1301

DESIGNER FIELD GUIDE - uncoated	 GD1302

DESIGNER FIELD GUIDE - coated/uncoated	 GD1303

METALLIC GUIDE - coated	 GG1307

METALLIC CHIPS - coated	 GB1307

PREMIUM METALLICS coated	 GG1305

PREMIUM METALLICS CHIPS coated	 GB1305

PASTELS & NEONS coated/uncoated	 GG1304 

PASTELS & NEONS CHIPS coated/uncoated	 GB1304 

SOLID Guide Set (4-guides set)	 GP1302

ESSENTIALS (6-guides set)	 GPG001

PORTABLE GUIDE STUDIO	 GPG004

REFERENCE LIBRARY	 GPC003

REFERENCE LIBRARY with Goe	 GPC004

Product Name SKU No.

PANTONE PLUS

GOEGUIDE coated	 GSGS001

GOEGUIDE uncoated	 GSGS002

GOEGUIDE Set coated/uncoated	 GSPS005 

GOEBRIDGE coated	 GSG4001

GOESTICKS coated	 GSBS001

GOESTICKS uncoated	 GSBS002

GOESYSTEM coated	 GSPS001

GOESYSTEM uncoated	 GSPS002

Product Name SKU No.

GOE
SOLID CHIPS rep pages ctd - single	 1RPSC

SOLID CHIPS rep pages unctd - single	 1RPSU

SOLID CHIPS replacement pages coated - 4pk	 4RPSC

SOLID CHIPS replacement pages uncoated - 4pk	 4RPSU

METALLIC CHIPS rep pages ctd - single	 4RPOM

METALLIC CHIPS replacement pages coated - 4pk	 1RPOM

PREMIUM METALLIC CHIPS rep pages ctd - single	 1RPMC 

PREMIUM METALLIC CHIPS replacement pages coated - 4pk	 4RPMC 

PASTELS & NEONS CHIPS rep pages ctd - single	 1RPPC

PASTELS & NEONS CHIPS rep pages unctd - single	 1RPPU

PASTELS & NEONS CHIPS replacement pages coated - 4pk	 4RPPC 

PASTELS & NEONS CHIPS replacement pages uncoated	 4RPPU

GOESTICKS replacement pages coated	 GSRPC

GOESTICKS replacement pages uncoated	 GSRPU

SPECIFIER REPLACEMENT PAGE	 TPXRP

Product Name SKU No.

REPLACEMENT PAGES

PLASTICS transparent selector (2 binders)	 PBT100 

PLASTICS opaque selector (3 binders)	 PBQ100

PLASTICS opaque and transparent selector	 PPTQ100 

PLASTICS transparent selector chips	 LCQ

PLASTICS opaque selector chips	 LCT

PLASTICS STANDARD CHIPS - PMS	 PMS

PLASTICS standard F&H chips	 FH

Product Name SKU No.

PLASTICS

COLORMUNKI DESIGN	 MEU115-G 

CAPSURE	 RM200-PT01

COLORCUE 2.1 PLUS	 GEB105

Product Name SKU No.

COLOR MANAGEMENT

COLOR GUIDE	 FGP120 

COLOR SPECIFIER	 FBP120

COLOR GUIDE AND SPECIFIER SET - 2100 colors	 FPP120 

COLOR GUIDE AND SPECIFIER - (new colors supplement)	 FPP110 

SMART COLOR SWATCH CARD - (new colors supplement)	 SWCDX

COTTON PASSPORT	 FFC124

COTTON PLANNER	 FFC125

COTTON SWATCH SET	 FFC126 

COTTON SWATCH FILES	 FFC123

NYLON BRIGHTS SET	 FFN100 

NYLON BRIGHTS SWATCH CARD	 SWCDTN

PANTONE COLOR MANAGER CD	    PSD-CM100

Product Name SKU No.

FASHION & HOME



Available from:

© Pantone LLC, 2010. All rights reserved. Pantone LLC is a wholly-owned subsidiary of X-Rite, Incorporated PANTONE® and other Pantone LLC trademarks are the property of 
Pantone LLC, X-Rite, ColorMunki, ColorMunki logo and are trademarks or registered trademarks of X-Rite, Incorporated. Adobe, Freehand, Illustrator, InDesign, Macromedia and 
Photoshop are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Adobe Systems, Incorporated in the United States and/or other countries. Corel, Corel DESIGNER and CorelDRAW are 
trademarks or registered trademarks of Corel Corporation and/or its subsidiaries in Canada, the United States and/or other countries. QuarkXPress is a trademark of Quark, Inc. and 
its affiliates in the U.S. and/or other countries. All other names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Any omission of such trademarks from any product 
is regretted and is not intended as an infringement on such trademarks. PANTONE Colors may not match PANTONE-identified standards. Consult current PANTONE Color 
Publications for accurate color. Prices published in this catalog are subject to change without notice.

© Pantone LLC, 2011. All rights reserved.  									         03-2011 Pound
		


